
Classic Thai

Aroma Oil

Kombi

Euforia Oil / Argan Oil

Royal Thai

Royal Aroma

Slim

Detox

Foot Reflexology

Back

Face / Hands

Anti-Stress

Pregnancy / Healthy Mum

Honey / Golf / Chocolate

Coconut Dream

Office Therapy

TAWAN Touch

Massages

1 390 Kč

1 600 Kč

1 640 Kč

1 750 Kč

1 220 Kč

1 640 Kč

1 540 Kč

1 600 Kč

1 660 Kč

60 min. 90 min. 120 min.30 min.

75 min. 150 min.45 min.

820 Kč

820 Kč

920 Kč

1 790 Kč

2 000 Kč

2 040 Kč

2 150 Kč

1 920 Kč

2 060 Kč

2 390 Kč

2 040 Kč

2 000 Kč

2 060 Kč

2 190 Kč

2 400 Kč

2 440 Kč

2 550 Kč

2 860 Kč

2 460 Kč

2 860 Kč

1 720 Kč1 320 Kč

3 260 Kč


